MAX DAVIS MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT:

WINNERS:

RUNNER-UP:

CONSOL

SEMI-FINALIST

SEMI-FINALIST

MEDAL

2ND FLIGHT:
WINNERS:

RUNNER-UP:

CONSOL:

MEDAL:

4TH FLIGHT:
WINNERS:

RUNNER-UP:

CONSOL:

MEDAL:

6TH FLIGHT:
WINNERS:

RUNNER-UP:

CONSOL:

MEDAL:

8TH FLIGHT:
WINNERS:

RUNNER-UP:

CONSOL:

MEDAL:

MATT TROMBETTA
TONY TROMBETTA
MIKE TYLER
SCOTT BOURHILL
TOM DEPOY JR
BRAD GRIFFIN
LOGAN MARKIE
JOSH MARKIE
BOB ARONSON
BILL VAN LIEW
STEVE MOFFAT
MATT ALBERTAZZI

PETER JENNE
NICK MENDUNI
JOBIN FINEBERG
MATT SEAGAR
ANDY ELMS
GREG McCLALLEN
JAKE CONWAY
JAKE EATON
SCOTT GALLIPO
DRAKE BATTISTA

FRANK BEYETTE
REID GARROW
BILL PERRY

JEFF PERRY
FRANK DUMAS
KEVIN KAMYK
AL STELLA

JEFF LUDDEN

BILL BEANLAND
MARK MELVIN
ROBERT TURGEON
BILL FORGUITES
JUSTIN PERKINS
MATT PARKER
NORM LADABOUCHE
THOMAS GAGE

GREG ANDERSON

JIM OBERG

GEORGE SMITH

NEAL ANDERSON
DANNY MCCULLOUGH
COREY MCCULLOUGH
TED GRABOWSKI
LOGAN OLIVER

JULY 21ST - 24TH,

POINTS
400.0
400.0
300.0
300.0
200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0
37.5
37.5
375
37.5

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0

75.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0

75.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0

75.0

2016
1ST FLIGHT:
WINNERS: SCOTT HOLMQUIST
JOHN SCHELL
RUNNER-UP: | TODD HOTCHKISS
BRAIN HILL
CONSOL DAVE MORGAN
LUCAS MORGAN
MEDAL STEVE WOLF
JOHN DORE
3RD FLIGHT:
WINNERS: JOHN GRAY
KYLE GRAY
RUNNER-UP: | CHRIS HARDINA
SCOTT WOLINSKI
CONSOL: SCOTT BRILEYA
CHET BRILEYA
MEDAL: PAUL LADEROUTE
ANDREW LADEROUTE
5TH FLIGHT:
WINNERS: TIM URICH
RONIN DALY
RUNNER-UP: | ERIC RITTER
ROBERT DOWNEY
CONSOL: DIRK STEUPERT
ED HARRISON
MEDAL: MIKE POALINO
RON BIXBY
7TH FLIGHT:
WINNERS: MATT LEVANDOWSKI
ERIC SHAPPY
RUNNER-UP: |ROB BEANLAND
BRUCE WHITE
CONSOL: ROB RIDER
MIKE CAULIN
MEDAL: TREVOR LEONARD
PETER BOURQUE
GAYLE WORTMAN
RICK FREDETTE
MEDALIST: STEVE MOFFAT
MAT ALBERTAZZI
SCORE 65

POINTS
200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0
75.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0

75.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0

75.0

75.0

200.0
200.0
150.0
150.0
100.0
100.0
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.5

50.0
50.0



