## MAX DAVIS MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT JULY 21ST - 24TH, 2016

CHAMPIONSH	IP FLIGHT:	POINTS	1ST FLIGHT:		POINTS
WINNERS:	MATT TROMBETTA	400.0	WINNERS:	SCOTT HOLMQUIST	200.0
	TONY TROMBETTA	400.0		JOHN SCHELL	200.0
RUNNER-UP:	MIKE TYLER	300.0	RUNNER-UP:	TODD HOTCHKISS	150.0
	SCOTT BOURHILL	300.0		BRAIN HILL	150.0
CONSOL	TOM DEPOY JR	200.0	CONSOL	DAVE MORGAN	100.0
	BRAD GRIFFIN	200.0		LUCAS MORGAN	100.0
SEMI-FINALIST	LOGAN MARKIE	150.0	MEDAL	STEVE WOLF	75.0
OLIVII I IIVALIOI	JOSH MARKIE	150.0		JOHN DORE	75.0
SEMI-FINALIST	BOB ARONSON	150.0			
	BILL VAN LIEW	150.0			
MEDAL	STEVE MOFFAT	150.0			
	MATT ALBERTAZZI	150.0			
	W. C. F. C. B. L. C. F. C. B. L. C. B.	100.0			
2ND FLIGHT:			3RD FLIGHT:		
WINNERS:	PETER JENNE	200.0	WINNERS:	JOHN GRAY	200.0
	NICK MENDUNI	200.0	WINTERCO.	KYLE GRAY	200.0
	JOBIN FINEBERG	150.0	RUNNER-UP:	CHRIS HARDINA	150.0
	MATT SEAGAR	150.0	TOMINER OF .	SCOTT WOLINSKI	150.0
CONSOL:	ANDY ELMS	100.0	CONSOL:	SCOTT BRILEYA	100.0
	GREG McCLALLEN	100.0	CONSOL.	CHET BRILEYA	100.0
MEDAL:	JAKE CONWAY	37.5	MEDAL:	PAUL LADEROUTE	75.0
MEDAL:			IVIEDAL.		
	JAKE EATON SCOTT GALLIPO	37.5		ANDREW LADEROUTE	75.0
		37.5 37.5			
	DRAKE BATTISTA	37.5			
ATU FUICUT.			STU SUCUE		
WINNERS:		000.0	5TH FLIGHT:	TIME	000.0
	FRANK BEYETTE	200.0	WINNERS:	TIM URICH	200.0
	REID GARROW	200.0		RONIN DALY	200.0
RUNNER-UP:	BILL PERRY	150.0	RUNNER-UP:	ERIC RITTER	150.0
	JEFF PERRY	150.0		ROBERT DOWNEY	150.0
CONSOL:	FRANK DUMAS	100.0	CONSOL:	DIRK STEUPERT	100.0
	KEVIN KAMYK	100.0		ED HARRISON	100.0
MEDAL:	AL STELLA	75.0	MEDAL:	MIKE POALINO	75.0
	JEFF LUDDEN	75.0		RON BIXBY	75.0
6TH FLIGHT:			7TH FLIGHT:		
WINNERS:  RUNNER-UP:  CONSOL:	BILL BEANLAND	200.0	WINNERS:	MATT LEVANDOWSKI	200.0
	MARK MELVIN	200.0		ERIC SHAPPY	200.0
	ROBERT TURGEON	150.0	RUNNER-UP:	ROB BEANLAND	150.0
	BILL FORGUITES	150.0	TOTAL OF .	BRUCE WHITE	150.0
	JUSTIN PERKINS	100.0	CONSOL:	ROB RIDER	100.0
	MATT PARKER	100.0	CONSOL.	MIKE CAULIN	100.0
MEDAL:	NORM LADABOUCHE	75.0	MEDAL:	TREVOR LEONARD	37.5
	THOMAS GAGE	75.0	IVIEDAL.	PETER BOURQUE	37.5
	THOMAS GAGE	75.0		GAYLE WORTMAN	37.5
OTH FLICHT				-	
8TH FLIGHT: WINNERS:	CDEC ANDEDSON	200.0		RICK FREDETTE	37.5
VVIININERS.	GREG ANDERSON	200.0			
RUNNER-UP:	JIM OBERG	200.0			<u> </u>
	GEORGE SMITH	150.0			
	NEAL ANDERSON	150.0			
	DANNY MCCULLOUGH	100.0			
	COREY MCCULLOUGH	100.0			
MEDAL:	TED GRABOWSKI	75.0			
	LOGAN OLIVER	75.0			
			MEDALIST:	STEVE MOFFAT	50.0
				MAT ALBERTAZZI	50.0
			SCORE	65	